the flexible rising main
Brought to you by
Boreline is constructed using a combination of high tenacity yarns and thermoplastic materials to produce a
superior product of exceptional strength and durability. It is available in an unrivalled choice of sizes – from nominal
1’’ ( 25mm ) to 8’’ ( 200mm ) diameter – and is supplied cut to length to suit your application.
The positive double clamping system on Boreline couplings, offers a failproof system for securing the pump to
the riser and the wellhead. Stainless-steel and bronze couplings are rated to the same high pressures and tensile
strength as the hose – while Boreline’s unique Glass Reinforced Nylon couplings are suitable for use to as much

2 2 2,5 4,8 6,7
2,5 1,9 2,3 3,5 4,8 8,1
3 1 2 2,5 4 6,2
4 0,8 1 1,4 2,9 5
5 1 1,5 2 2,2 3
6 0,9 1,3 1,5 1,8 2,3 3,3
8 0,8 1 1,3 1,7 2,5
Flow
m3/h 1 2 3 5 7 9 10 14 17 20 26 30 40 50 70 90 100 110 130 140 150 180 210 260 270 320 400
Minimum Well Working Bursting Breaking Coupling
Torque
Column
Weight
Diameter Pressure Pressure Strength Setting of Water
inch mm mm bar bar kg kg Nm mm kg kg/m kg/m
001-BL0025-1 1 25 76 40 85 1400 470 10 55 1 0,2 0,6
001-BL0032-1.2 1 ¼” 32 102 30 75 1700 570 10 65 1,1 0,3 1
001-BL0040-1.5 1½ 40 102 30 65 3000 1000 10 75 1,5 0,33 1,94
001-BL0050-2 2 50 102* 30 65 4000 1300 12 95 3,5 0,55 2,25
001-BL0065-2.5 2½ 65 152 25 60 6000 2000 20 109 5 0,85 3,32
001-BL0076-3 3 75 152 25 60 7000 2300 30 115 6,5 0,95 5,1
001-BL0102-4 4 100 203 25 58 12000 4000 30 145 8,5 1,4 9,05
001-BL0125-5 5 125 255 22 58 15000 5000 40 175 14 1,7 14,15
001-BL0154-6 6 150 305 22 58 20000 6600 45 200 16 2,5 20,35
001-BL0203-8 8 200 406 12 58 22000 7300 45 270 43 3,4 31
Minimum well diameters make no allowance for any cables or dip tubes *minimum 152mm well required when using 2” / 50mm GRN couplings
TECHNICAL DATA
Product Code